Num
309
355
340
398
416
411
390
351
412
381
379
361
328
332
418
406
338
344
346
317
403
368
399
383
377
336
402
362
331
394
323
342
314
360
316
349
384
407
354
350
359
303
313
356
307
375
353
345
357
305
347
319
413
392

Name

Alaina Caruso
Lauren Demille
Breanna Gies
Emily Lynch
Marissa Corso
Emily Scott

Emily Heller
Giulia Biondi
Marisa Lakin
Ariel Pawlo

Lily Scheier

Amy Kaplan
Lauren Stevens
Amy Jo Horensky
Giovanna Mullen
Melina Matteson
Stephanie Lehman
Caroline Larkin
Carly Mindell
Morgan Reitzel
Ananya Nanavaty
Bella Introna
Julia Rose Tuso
Kylie Hall

Morgan Wrigley
Celia Carlise
Emily Haddid
Shelby Kumpf
Lindsay Glosenger
Halle Villa
Rosalie Weakland
Karlee Anderson
Katie Bennorth
Megan Hinkel
Danielle Rappa
Autumn Artist
Sara Weiss
Haley Beady
Maeve Collins
Alison Bachman
Emma Heilich
Sydney Coleman
Kylie Sitty
Shaylin Farley
Sara Maslanka
Coral Spitale
Emma Burke
Olivia Disaverio
Allie Fernandez
Ashley Smith
Sabrina Boyle
Megan Sandstedt
llana Stofman
Shaina Patel

USAG Level Age
18050 3 Lvl3:
50272 3 Lvl3:
74032 3 Lvl3:
74015 3 Lvl 3:
62044 3 Lvl3:
54030 3 Lvl3:
53031 3 Lvl3:
50341 3 Lvl 3:
62045 3 Lvl3:
46021 3 Lvl3:
30049 3 Lvl3:
50213 3 Lvl3:
53060 3 Lvl3:
30058 3 Lvl3:
76022 3 Lv3:
46051 3 Lvl 3:
76001 3 Lv3:
11113 3 Lvl 3:
11115 3 Lv3:
50256 3 Lvl3:
59043 3 Lv3:
19108 3 Lvl3:
32049 3 Lv3:
48041 3 Lvl 3:
59013 3 Lv3:
47057 3 Lvl 3:
11117 3 Lv3:
50248 3 Lvl3:
30112 3 Lv3:
40067 3 Lvl3:
50261 3 L3
42058 3 Lvl 3:
22022 3 L3
50247 3 Lvl 3:
50254 3 L3
50347 3 Lvl 3:
76005 3 L3
11116 3 Lvl 3:
50242 3 L3
50235 3 Lvl 3:
50246 3 L3
19116 3 Lvl 3:
11112 3 L3
50243 3 Lvl 3:
18071 3 L3
19124 3 Lvl3:
50237 3 L3
11114 3 Lvl3:
50244 3 L3
66040 3 Lvl3:
66054 3 L3
50259 3 Lvl3:
59018 3 L3
40080 3 Lvl3:

17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
17 & up
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Senior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
13 Junior
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Team

DC Gymnastics JOG,
Surgent's WF JOGA

Rock Gymnastics JO!
Rock Gymnastics JO!
Tumble Techs JOGA
Twisters Gym JOGA

TNT JOGA PRE-VIE!
Surgent's WF JOGA

Tumble Techs JOGA
Rettigs Gym JOGA P
Gymnastics Unlimitec
Surgent's WF JOGA

TNT JOGA PRE-VIE!
Gymnastics Unlimitec
Flippin Out JOGA PR
Rettigs Gym JOGA P
Flippin Out JOGA PR
Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Surgent's WF JOGA

Champions United JC
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Head Over Heels JO(
Shrewsbury JOGA P
Champions United JC
Shields JOGA PRE-V
Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Surgent's WF JOGA

Gymnastics Unlimitec
Paramount JOGA PF
Surgent's WF JOGA

Pinelands JOGA PRE
Elite JOGA PRE-VIE)
Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Flippin Out JOGA PR
Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Surgent's WF JOGA

DC Gymnastics JOG,
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Surgent's WF JOGA

Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Surgent's WF JOGA

Indigo JOGA PRE-VI
Indigo JOGA PRE-VII
Surgent's WF JOGA

Champions United JC
Paramount JOGA PF

8.550
8.450
8.850
8.200
8.600
8.450
8.550
8.100
8.550
8.500
8.300
8.550
8.900
8.200
8.500
8.600
8.600
9.050
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.550
8.500
8.700
8.350
8.400
0.000
8.400
8.550
8.600
8.450
8.300
8.150
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.650
8.400
8.550
8.450
8.600
8.200
9.000
9.050
8.950
9.250
8.500
8.400
8.900
8.650
8.500
8.450
8.550
8.650

PI1
4
10
2
13
3
11
5
15
6
8
12

RN
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12
15

10
13

11

10
11

uB
7.400
7.200
7.400
7.000
6.400
7.000
6.500
6.900
6.500
6.600
6.600
6.100
6.900
6.000
5.400
8.300
8.150
7.800
7.600
7.300
7.800
7.550
7.850
6.550
7.200
7.400
6.900
8.300
8.000
8.000
8.000
8.100
7.400
7.550
7.600
7.900
7.200
7.500
7.300
7.500
7.100
6.500
8.100
8.400
7.700
7.900
7.300
8.300
7.350
7.800
7.850
7.000
7.100
0.000

Pl 2
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BB
8.600
8.650
7.800
8.350
8.400
8.200
8.300
8.000
8.200
7.550
7.400
8.200
6.300
7.000
7.400
8.850
8.900
8.050
7.800
8.200
8.350
7.950
7.600
8.300
8.100
7.300
7.200
8.400
8.800
8.800
8.350
8.450
8.700
8.000
7.700
7.650
8.500
7.500
8.700
8.300
7.700
7.550
9.200
9.050
8.800
7.800
8.800
7.900
8.500
8.550
7.800
8.200
8.000
8.300

PI3

FX
8.600
8.650
8.400
8.650
8.700
8.400
8.400
8.600
8.350
7.850
8.100
7.500
7.700
8.350
7.900
9.150
8.900
9.200
9.100
8.800
8.150
8.500
8.500
8.850
8.500
7.950
0.000
9.050
8.700
8.600
9.000
8.600
8.800
8.900
9.000
8.900
8.300
9.000
7.750
7.850
8.400
8.450
9.500
8.500
8.650
8.750
8.900
8.900
8.650
8.250
8.200
8.600
8.450
8.300

Pl 4
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14
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AA
33.150
32.950
32.450
32.200
32.100
32.050
31.750
31.600
31.600
30.500
30.400
30.350
29.800
29.550
29.200
34.900
34.550
34.100
33.050
32.850
32.750
32.550
32.450
32.400
32.150
31.050
14.100
34.150
34.050
34.000
33.800
33.450
33.050
32.850
32.700
32.650
32.650
32.400
32.300
32.100
31.800
30.700
35.800
35.000
34.100
33.700
33.500
33.500
33.400
33.250
32.350
32.250
32.100
25.250
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